Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:32.76
2:34.07
2:34.12
2:34.52
2:34.76
2:35.04
2:35.09
2:35.38
2:35.59
2:35.90
2:35.98
2:36.75
2:36.95
2:37.20
2:38.16
2:38.47
2:38.56
2:38.62
2:38.73
2:38.81
2:38.96
2:39.87
2:40.92
2:41.05
2:41.28

2:44.91
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683
666
665
660
657
653
653
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632
630
627
615
612
611
610
609
608
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Date

16/11/19
06/12/19
30/06/19
30/06/19
17/02/19
16/11/19
11/02/18
17/02/19
04/11/18
25/06/17
12/02/17
24/06/18
16/06/18
19/10/19
06/11/16
12/02/17
11/02/18
03/12/16
14/02/16
16/12/16
06/11/16
04/11/18
14/02/16
11/01/15
17/10/15
08/11/15

ANINAT4 A

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Manchester International Meet 2019

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Herts Sports Village
Herts Sports Village
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Hillingdon
Bletchley
Manchester
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Parkside
Sheffield

Portsmouth
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Club Swam Under

Newcastle

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Newcastle

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Newcastle

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K
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.40 14
2:46.81
2:47.33
2:47.44
2:48.53
2:49.24
2:49.70
2:50.23
2:50.98
2:51.15
2:53.86
2:54.16
2:55.75
3:00.35
3:03.38
3:12.43
3:16.36
3:18.40
3:19.56
3:22.46
3:23.65
3:25.41
3:27.64

3:47.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.07
2:35.04
2:32.76
2:37.20
2:34.12
2:34.52
2:34.76
2:35.38
2:35.59
2:39.87
2:36.75
2:36.95
2:35.09
2:38.56
2:35.90
2:38.47
2:35.98
2:38.81
2:38.62
2:38.16
2:38.96
2:38.73
2:40.92
2:44.91
2:41.28

2:50.23
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Y
525
520
519
509
502
498
494
487
486
463
461
448
415
395
342
321
312
306
293
288
281
272
207
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627
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632
630
653
611
643
612
642

608
610
615
606
609
584
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494
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cevor 14
07/12/14
18/01/14
23/11/14
16/03/13
13/04/14
29/06/14
03/10/15
02/12/12
19/12/14
11/05/13
06/10/12
27/04/13
28/04/12
15/04/12
04/12/11
20/11/11
02/10/11
17/04/11
10/04/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
23/10/10
11/04/10

Date

06/12/19
16/11/19
16/11/19
19/10/19
30/06/19
30/06/19
17/02/19
17/02/19
04/11/18
04/11/18
24/06/18
16/06/18
11/02/18
11/02/18
25/06/17
12/02/17
12/02/17

16/12/16
03/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
08/11/15
17/10/15
03/10/15

DEUIVIUSTIITE AYE GTUUP & LUUIILY UHAHTIPS
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

2014 Leicester Age Group Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier
ASA East Region Winter Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet

City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet

Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Manchester International Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet
CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Hillingdon Summer Meet

Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships
ASA Winter Meet 2016

Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

Oxon & North Bucks County Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier

Luwn
Luton
Biggleswade
Watford
Luton
Leicester
Watford
Cambridge
Cambridge
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Luton
Bletchley
Braunstone
Stafford
Bletchley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Stafford
Stafford

Peterborough

Venue
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Manchester

Herts Sports Village

Herts Sports Village

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Sheffield
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Portsmouth
Sheffield

Cambridge

DEUIVIU OO

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

Co Milton K
Newcastle
Newcastle
Newcastle
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K

Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K
Co Milton K

Co Milton K
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2:41.05
2:51.15
2:46.81
2:47.44
2:49.70
2:49.24
2:46.14
2:47.33
2:53.86
2:55.75
2:48.53
2:50.98
2:54.16
3:00.35
3:03.38
3:12.43
3:16.36
3:18.40
3:19.56
3:22.46
3:23.65
3:25.41
3:27.64

3:47.47
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11/01/15
19/12/14
07/12/14
23/11/14
29/06/14
13/04/14
22/03/14
18/01/14
11/05/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
02/12/12
06/10/12
28/04/12
15/04/12
04/12/11
20/11/11
02/10/11
17/04/11
10/04/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
23/10/10
11/04/10

City ot Cambridge Winter Open Short Course
City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet

WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
2014 Leicester Age Group Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Bedfordshire County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet
Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet

City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet
Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet

City of Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Stafford Apex Open Meet

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

City of Peterborough Meet

Parkside
Peterborough
Luton
Watford
Watford
Leicester
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Cambridge
Braunstone
Bletchley
Braunstone
Stafford
Bletchley
Braunstone
Braunstone
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Stafford
Stafford

Peterborough
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Bedford SS 3

2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 3
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
Bedford SS 2
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