Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aiyana Lawson - (526347) - City Of Milton Keynes - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:32.76	683	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:34.07	666	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Milton K	2
2:34.12	665	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Co Milton K	2
2:34.52	660	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Co Milton K	2
2:34.76	657	F	17/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.04	653	F	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:35.09	653	F	11/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.38	649	F	17/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.59	646	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:35.90	643	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Co Milton K	2
2:35.98	642	F	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:36.75	632	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon		2
2:36.95	630	F	16/06/18	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley		3
2:37.20	627	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Newcastle	2
2:38.16	615	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:38.47	612	F	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:38.56	611	F	11/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:38.62	610	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	3
2:38.73	609	F	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:38.81	608	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Milton K	2
2:38.96	606	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:39.87	596	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:40.92	584	F	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:41.05	583	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		2
2:41.28	580	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:44.91	543	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
right 202	4	П	00/00/44	Bodfordahira Aga Crown & County Chamas	Listan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

4.40.14	1 60	п	ZZ/UJ/ 14	респоласние Age Group & County Champs	LUIUII	Deululu 33	Page 2 / 3
2:46.81	525	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:47.33	520	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:47.44	519	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
2:48.53	509	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:49.24	502	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:49.70	498	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Bedford SS	3
2:50.23	494	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
2:50.98	487	Н	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Bedford SS	2
2:51.15	486	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:53.86	463	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:54.16	461		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
2:55.75	448	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
3:00.35	415	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:03.38	395		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:12.43	342	Н	04/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	3
3:16.36	321	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:18.40	312		02/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:19.56	306		17/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:22.46	293	F	10/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
3:23.65	288		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:25.41	281	Н	05/12/10	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	2
3:27.64	272	Н	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	2
3:47.47	207		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:34.07	666	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Milton K	2
2:35.04	653	F	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:32.76	683	Н	16/11/19	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019	Sheffield	Newcastle	2
2:37.20	627	Н	19/10/19	Manchester International Meet 2019	Manchester	Newcastle	2
2:34.12	665	F	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Co Milton K	2
2:34.52	660	Н	30/06/19	Hatfield Summer Meet 2019	Herts Sports Village	Co Milton K	2
2:34.76	657	F	17/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.38	649	F	17/02/19	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.59	646	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:39.87	596	Н	04/11/18	Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:36.75	632	F	24/06/18	2nd Maurice and Daphne Short Course Memorial Meet	Hillingdon		2
2:36.95	630	F	16/06/18	CMKSC Summer Open Meet Level 3	Bletchley		3
2:35.09	653	F	11/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:38.56	611	F	11/02/18	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.90	643	F	25/06/17	Hillingdon Summer Meet	Uxbridge	Co Milton K	2
2:38.47	612	F	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:35.98	642	F	12/02/17	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:38.81	608	Н	16/12/16	ASA Winter Meet 2016	Sheffield	Co Milton K	2
2:38.62	610	F	03/12/16	Maxwell Last Chance Counties December Meet	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	3
2:38.16	615	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:38.96	606	Н	06/11/16	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Co Milton K	2
2:38.73	609	F	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:40.92	584	F	14/02/16	Oxon & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Co Milton K	2
2:44.91	543	Н	08/11/15	ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2015	Portsmouth		2
2:41.28	580	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield		2
2:50.23	494	Н	03/10/15	Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier	Cambridge		2
/right 202	4			a	- · · ·	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

2:41.05	583	Н	11/01/15	City of Cambridge Winter Open Short Course	Parkside		Page 3 / 3
2:51.15	486	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
2:46.81	525	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
2:47.44	519	F	23/11/14	Watford MD & Sprints Open Meet	Watford	Bedford SS	3
2:49.70	498	F	29/06/14	WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals	Watford	Bedford SS	3
2:49.24	502	Н	13/04/14	2014 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Bedford SS	2
2:46.14	531	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:47.33	520	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
2:53.86	463	Н	11/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	2
2:55.75	448	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Bedford SS	3
2:48.53	509	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Bedford SS	2
2:50.98	487	Н	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Bedford SS	2
2:54.16	461		06/10/12	Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:00.35	415	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:03.38	395		15/04/12	City Of Leicester 2012 Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:12.43	342	Н	04/12/11	Stafford Apex 2011 Licensed Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	3
3:16.36	321	F	20/11/11	City of Milton Keynes 502400's Meet	Bletchley	Bedford SS	2
3:18.40	312		02/10/11	Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:19.56	306		17/04/11	City of Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Bedford SS	2
3:22.46	293	F	10/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2
3:23.65	288		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
3:25.41	281	Н	05/12/10	Stafford Apex Open Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	2
3:27.64	272	Н	23/10/10	Chase Roebuck Open Meet	Stafford	Bedford SS	2
3:47.47	207		11/04/10	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS